Bebauungsplan Nr.:

Bezeichnung:

Datum der Rechtskraft:

Lage im Stadtgebiet:
Gemarkung:

Anlagen
Anderungsverfahren

Nr. Art der Anderung
A1 Planfestsetzungen
A2 Textfestsetzung
A3 Planfestsetzungen
A4 Planfestsetzungen
A5 Planfestsetzungen

Wallersheim Kesselheim Neuendorf

Industriegebiet Wallersheim/Kesselheim ( 1.BA)
14.1.1965

Besteht aus Teilplanen:

eingearbeitet in

eigenstandiger Plan

eigenstandiger Plan
eigenstandiger Plan

Anderungsplan Nr.3

Bemerkung Rechtskraft
30.6.1972

14.6.1979

27.11.1981

14.8.1985

23.12.1993



